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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez4000
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.550 9.5759.600 38.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Huemura4006
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.1759.250 37.325
3 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Lim4002
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 9.1759.150 36.750
7 3 7 2T 3 

3 

Brianna McKissick4007
Gulf Breeze

9.150 9.050 9.1509.300 36.650
4T 5 2T 4 4 

4 

Emily Alvis4008
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.200 8.6509.300 36.525
2 4 2T 10 5 

5 

Aimee Cazaubon4009
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 8.700 8.8259.275 35.925
6 7 5 8 6 

6 

Jamie Meritt4011
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 8.9009.300 35.750
9 8 2T 5 7 

7 

Ajia Weston4001
Coastal Elite

9.150 8.450 8.8508.875 35.325
4T 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Brianna Bellow4010
TNT Jacksonville

8.200 8.800 8.7258.925 34.650
12 6 8 9 9 

9 

Emma Kayarian4012
Victory GTC

8.750 8.050 8.4008.750 33.950
10 10 10 12 10 

10 

Andrea Lee4004
Broadway

8.925 7.700 8.5758.700 33.900
8 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Amanda Hinton4025
Tallahassee G. C.

8.725 7.600 8.8508.700 33.875
11 12 11T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Gibson4026
Tallahassee G. C.

9.050 9.000 8.8009.475 36.325
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Alyssia Bouyoucas4022
Golden City

8.750 9.050 9.1259.225 36.150
5 2 3 2 2 

2 

Antonella Sangio4032
Universal Gymnastics

8.775 9.275 8.6009.100 35.750
4 1 6T 9T 3 

3 

Jaymie Nobles4021
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.250 9.4009.150 35.200
12 7 5 1 4 

4 

Hayden Hillgruber4024
Golden City

8.450 8.500 8.7509.350 35.050
11 4T 2 7 5 

5 

Solange Sai4030
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 8.9758.550 34.925
3 6 9T 3 6 

6 

Sophie Fox4027
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.000 8.9009.100 34.600
8T 8T 6T 4 7 

7 

Karlee DeFreitas4023
Golden City

8.700 8.000 8.5509.200 34.450
6 8T 4 11 8 

8 

Jessilynn Keys4033
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.500 8.6258.150 34.275
2 4T 12 8 9 

9 

Taryn Morneau4049
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 7.750 8.6008.550 33.550
7 11 9T 9T 10 

10 

Anna Boling4029
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.250 8.8258.650 33.325
8T 13 8 5 11 

11 

Mariabelen Garibaldi4031
Universal Gymnastics

8.550 7.900 7.5508.300 32.300
10 10 11 13 12 

12 

Hayliann Pardo4028
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 7.450 8.1007.700 31.250
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Goldstein4046
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.400 8.350 9.5009.050 36.300
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Jaden Gwynn4048
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.0009.100 36.050
4 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Martha Brando4041
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 8.850 9.0009.275 35.750
6 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Maddie Bain4044
Premier - FL

8.500 9.000 8.7509.000 35.250
9 2 5 9 4 

4 

Abby Suarez4051
Angels

8.700 8.050 9.0508.925 34.725
5 11 7 2 5 

5 

Danah Defreitas4042
All Around

8.000 8.150 8.8509.400 34.400
13 9T 1 5T 6 

6 

Katrina Nicolasora4052
Angels

8.600 8.600 8.6508.500 34.350
7 4 10 11 7 

7 

Carissa Finley4047
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.150 8.8008.975 34.325
11 9T 6 7T 8 

8 

Kylie Knickerbocker4054
Victory GTC

9.075 8.300 8.5008.250 34.125
3 7T 11 12 9 

9 

Jordan Young4045
Premier - FL

9.350 7.950 8.8008.000 34.100
2 12 13 7T 10 

10 

Aakriti Shah4043
ACE

8.550 8.300 8.3008.700 33.850
8 7T 8T 13 11 

11 

Autumn Nichols4050
Universal GymAcademy

8.200 8.500 8.7008.100 33.500
12 5 12 10 12 

12 

Olivia King4053
Victory GTC

8.475 6.700 8.8508.700 32.725
10 13 8T 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bentley4066
Harbor City

9.300 9.050 8.9509.475 36.775
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Casey Kennedy4068
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.2259.125 36.350
2T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Al Anoud Alay4065
Broadway

9.000 8.700 9.2508.950 35.900
2T 7 4T 1 3 

3 

Bella Meyers4062
Gymnastics World

8.450 9.000 9.2008.900 35.550
7 3T 6 3 4 

4 

Sofia Angelini4073
Victory GTC

8.550 9.200 9.0508.050 34.850
6 1 12 4 5 

5 

Sophia Vital4061
ACE

8.350 8.400 8.9259.000 34.675
9T 9 3 6 6 

6 

Alexa Westmoreland4074
Victory GTC

8.725 8.500 8.3008.950 34.475
5 8 4T 12 7 

7 

Danielle Bingham4071
Angels

8.800 8.900 8.5508.150 34.400
4 5 11 7 8 

8 

Codi Petersen4069
TNT Jacksonville

8.200 8.850 8.4008.775 34.225
11 6 7T 11 9 

9 

Skylin Spencer4067
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.200 8.4508.775 33.825
8 10 7T 9 10 

10 

Lauren Lea4064
Tallahassee G. C.

8.150 8.000 8.5008.725 33.375
12 11 9 8 11 

11 

Teresa Gutteridge4070
TNT Jacksonville

8.350 7.550 7.8508.450 32.200
9T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Delaney Pratt4072
Angels

8.000 7.750 8.4258.000 32.175
13 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Venezio4081
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.050 9.4009.125 36.975
2 3T 4 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Meyers4091
Angels

9.550 9.050 9.2509.000 36.850
1 3T 5 2T 2 

2 

Cara McNichol4087
Broadway

9.350 9.300 8.9259.250 36.825
3 1 2 5 3 

3 

Sophia Lamberty4086
Broadway

8.600 9.075 9.2509.275 36.200
9 2 1 2T 4 

4 

Maggie Sambrook4094
Victory GTC

8.675 8.700 8.9008.950 35.225
6 6 6 6 5 

5 

Sabrina St. John4085
Orlando Gymnastics

8.875 8.500 9.0008.800 35.175
4 7 7T 4 6 

6 

Kristine Matos4089
Gymnastic Wizards

8.625 8.800 8.7757.975 34.175
7T 5 13 7 7 

7 

Raya Kleinbart4093
Victory GTC

8.625 8.050 7.9509.150 33.775
7T 9T 3 13 8 

8 

Emily Kinkade4092
Angels

8.050 8.150 8.5008.625 33.325
13 8 9 9 9 

9 

Hallie Parodi4082
Balcony

8.400 8.050 8.3508.150 32.950
11T 9T 10T 10T 10 

10 

Sarah Michael4088
Gravity Gymnastics

8.400 7.250 8.1508.800 32.600
11T 12 7T 12 11 

11 

Sierra Clark4090
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 7.000 8.5758.150 32.300
10 13 10T 8 12 

12 

Daisha Romero4084
Gymnastics World

8.725 6.600 8.3508.025 31.700
5 14 12 10T 13 

13 

Karsyn Pasanowic4083
Gymnastics World

7.350 7.400 7.1007.700 29.550
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail McGuire4105
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.350 9.4259.400 37.275
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley VanDerzee4111
South Florida

8.725 8.950 9.2259.050 35.950
9 2 4 5 2 

2 

Madison Kellam4103
Champions Gym FL

9.000 8.600 9.0259.200 35.825
5T 4 3 11 3 

3 

Emma Quade4112
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.2508.925 35.725
5T 5T 6 3T 4 

4 

Paola Seda4107
Gymnastics USA

8.800 8.850 9.2008.850 35.700
7T 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Ella Greene4110
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 8.550 9.2508.300 35.250
1 5T 12T 3T 6 

6 

Olivia Boykin4114
West Broward

9.050 8.200 9.2008.450 34.900
4 7 10 6T 7 

7 

Trinity Xayalinh4106
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 7.500 9.2008.950 34.750
2T 12 5 6T 8 

8 

Jordyn Dearth4109
Legacy - FL

8.400 7.600 9.4009.325 34.725
11T 10T 2 2 9 

9 

Elli Aristegui4101
ACE

8.800 7.600 9.1008.700 34.200
7T 10T 9 9 10 

10 

Evelyn Dillon4104
Gymnastics World

8.400 6.950 9.0508.775 33.175
11T 14 8 10 11 

11 

McKenna Nasman4102
Balcony

8.500 8.000 8.5508.100 33.150
10 8 14 12 12 

12 

Brayden Foster4108
International Gold

8.000 7.900 8.2008.300 32.400
14 9 12T 14 13 

13 

Deanna Moody4113
TNT Jacksonville

8.025 7.050 8.2508.350 31.675
13 13 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madigan Mehrtens4121
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.5509.700 38.325
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Valentina Mesa4124
TAG USA

9.475 9.050 9.6759.450 37.650
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Elaina Boone4122
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 8.800 9.2259.250 36.000
10 6 4 4 3 

3 

Nya Nelson4128
Future Flipz

8.900 9.000 8.9509.125 35.975
5T 3 7 9 4 

4 

Olivia Dorazio4132
South Florida

8.475 8.600 9.3759.150 35.600
14 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Josie Pettit4133
Victory GTC

8.800 8.500 9.0509.150 35.500
8T 9 5T 6T 6 

6 

Gracie Kincaid4130
International Gold

8.900 8.950 8.8258.775 35.450
5T 4 13 10 7 

7 

Hannah Francis4123
World Class Gym Cntr

8.700 8.750 9.1508.625 35.225
11 7 14 5 8 

8 

Dyllan Mead4134
West Broward

8.625 8.850 8.5758.875 34.925
13 5 10 14 9 

9 

Abigail Kantzler4131
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 7.850 9.0009.000 34.900
4 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Taylor Malaer4129
Harbor City

9.175 7.700 8.6259.300 34.800
3 12 3 13 11 

11 

Jennifer Manfresca4127
First Coast

8.800 7.500 9.0509.000 34.350
8T 13 8T 6T 12 

12 

Sarah McCabe4126
Broadway

8.650 7.950 8.7758.850 34.225
12 10 11T 12 13 

13 

Brooke Maccini4125
Orlando Gymnastics

8.875 7.050 8.8008.850 33.575
7 14 11T 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Bachman4142
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.7259.650 38.150
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery4144
Premier - FL

9.525 9.275 9.4759.350 37.625
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ella Bass4151
South Florida

8.925 8.925 9.5009.300 36.650
8 3 3 2 3 

3 

Sage Macey4141
Champions Gym FL

9.200 8.650 9.2008.950 36.000
4 7 8T 6T 4 

4 

Journey Johnson Buffaloe4143
No Florida Jax

9.400 8.850 9.2258.500 35.975
3 4T 11 5 5 

5 

Ella Peckham4153
Angels

9.150 8.550 9.2508.975 35.925
5 8T 7 4 6 

6 

Kayla Crosby4148
Top Contenders

9.000 8.450 9.1009.125 35.675
7 10T 5 8 7 

7 

Carolina Pereda4145
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 8.850 9.0009.025 35.650
10 4T 6 10T 8 

8 

Jyliann Johnson4149
Legacy - FL

8.475 8.750 9.2008.950 35.375
11 6 8T 6T 9 

9 

Karena Cabus4154
CATS of Wellington

8.875 8.200 9.0008.625 34.700
9 12 10 10T 10 

10 

Zoe Orr4152
TNT Jacksonville

8.100 8.100 9.0509.150 34.400
13 13 4 9 11 

11 

REnata Donnelly4146
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 8.7008.275 33.825
12 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Taylor Browning4150
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 8.550 8.4757.600 33.650
6 8T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Pevy4172
South Florida

8.875 9.100 9.0009.100 36.075
7 2 3 8T 1 

1 

Lia Compton4162
ACE - Daytona

9.075 8.800 9.2258.950 36.050
2T 3 7T 3 2 

2 

Hope Siese4170
South Florida

9.000 9.250 9.2758.450 35.975
4T 1 12 2 3 

3 

Merritt Smith4165
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.100 9.1009.300 35.450
6 9 1 5 4 

4 

Ava Rieser4169
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 7.750 9.3009.125 35.425
1 12 2 1 5T

5T

Amelia Ryan4167
Tallahassee G. C.

8.625 8.650 9.1509.000 35.425
9 4 4T 4 5T

5T

Ashley Lemus4161
ACE - Daytona

9.075 8.550 8.7258.700 35.050
2T 5 11 11 7T

7T

Hali Fildes4168
Broadway

9.000 8.050 9.0258.975 35.050
4T 10 6 7 7T

7T

Kate Hart4163
Golden City

8.550 8.400 9.0009.000 34.950
10 7 4T 8T 9 

9 

Jewell Fondo4166
World Class Gym Cntr

8.300 8.250 9.0758.850 34.475
13 8 9 6 10 

10 

Ashlyn Kuiken4171
South Florida

8.475 8.500 8.6008.800 34.375
11T 6 10 12 11 

11 

Meridith Smith4164
Golden City

8.750 8.000 8.5758.225 33.550
8 11 13 13 12 

12 

Mollie Belle McGuire4173
TNT Jacksonville

8.475 7.000 8.8008.950 33.225
11T 14 7T 10 13 

13 

Sierra Weinstein4174
Palm Beach

7.750 7.400 8.3007.750 31.200
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Barroso4186
TAG USA

9.375 9.500 9.6008.925 37.400
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Shea Tracy4187
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.550 9.6258.850 36.425
1 6 6 1 2 

2 

Aliya Acosta4193
TumbleBees 

8.975 8.900 9.3508.975 36.200
6 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Laney Maynard4185
Top Contenders

8.750 9.100 9.2009.000 36.050
8 2 1 5 4 

4 

Haley Cogan4191
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 9.4258.925 35.550
4T 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Kaylin Frankhouser4192
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.900 9.1258.625 35.250
11 3T 8 7 6 

6 

A'nyla Rhabb4182
No Florida Jax

9.250 8.400 9.1008.225 34.975
3 7 12 8T 7 

7 

Katie Swanson4189
MGA   FL

8.625 8.350 8.8508.875 34.700
10 8 5 11 8 

8 

Annabella Lilue4194
Power Tumble

8.950 8.250 9.1008.100 34.400
7 9 13 8T 9 

9 

Ashleigh Adams4181
Golden City

9.000 8.650 7.8508.800 34.300
4T 5 7 13 10 

10 

Isabella Yepez4183
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.000 9.1508.550 34.100
13 11 9 6 11 

11 

Yasmine MIlkunic4188
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 7.700 8.8758.450 33.750
9 13 10 10 12 

12 

Lucy Frank4184
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.750 8.7008.350 33.250
12 12 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Coyle4210
Future Flipz

9.400 9.200 9.4259.500 37.525
1 3T 2 2T 1 

1 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm4203
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.150 9.5259.575 37.500
2T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Ashley Bouthillet4202
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.400 9.3009.150 37.000
6 1 6 6 3 

3 

Anastasia Anthou4214
South Florida

9.050 8.950 9.3259.325 36.650
7T 8 4 4T 4 

4 

Haylee Martin4207
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.1509.350 36.400
10T 6 3 10T 5T

5T

Shelby Hudson4209
First Coast

9.250 9.050 9.2258.875 36.400
2T 7 10 8 5T

5T

Hannah Kirby4212
Harbor City

8.500 9.200 9.4259.200 36.325
14 3T 5 2T 7T

7T

Alysa Bodanza4204
Premier - FL

9.225 9.350 9.0008.750 36.325
4 2 12 13 7T

7T

Aleigh Fowler4201
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.450 9.1509.100 35.750
7T 12 7 10T 9 

9 

Lauren Rossman4205
Premier - FL

8.700 8.600 9.3259.050 35.675
12 11 8 4T 10 

10 

Aiko Austin4213
International Gold

8.975 8.700 9.2008.650 35.525
9 10 13 9 11 

11 

Madison Rudd4208
Tallahassee G. C.

8.800 8.750 9.2758.600 35.425
10T 9 14 7 12 

12 

Riley Davis4206
World Class Gym Cntr

9.200 8.050 9.1009.000 35.350
5 13 9 12 13 

13 

Kayelyn Austin4211
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.625 7.250 8.6258.850 33.350
13 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avari Clements4226
First Coast

9.350 9.150 9.5009.350 37.350
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Annika Matlock4223
World Class Gym Cntr

9.375 9.150 9.4758.625 36.625
1 1T 11 2 2 

2 

Morgan McCabe4231
South Florida

8.925 9.050 9.2009.375 36.550
9 4T 1T 6 3 

3 

Aryanne McNeff4222
Premier - FL

9.000 9.050 9.3009.100 36.450
8 4T 4 3 4 

4 

Sonali Gopi4224
DGA Tampa

9.075 8.650 8.8758.850 35.450
6 6 8 11 5 

5 

Gavriella Espinosa4190
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.350 9.2509.000 35.275
11 8 7 5 6 

6 

Taylor Salgado4228
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.000 9.0009.075 35.175
5 10 5 9T 7 

7 

Kathalina Soto4233
ACE

9.200 7.900 8.8509.025 34.975
4 11 6 12 8T

8T

Lauren Folz4221
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.550 9.0258.700 34.975
10 7 9 8 8T

8T

Camryn Kelly4229
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 7.700 9.2758.550 34.550
7 13 12 4 10 

10 

Nevaeh Ballard4225
First Coast

8.575 8.050 9.1758.500 34.300
12 9 13 7 11 

11 

Amaliangelis Rodriguez4230
MGA   FL

8.100 7.250 9.0008.675 33.025
14 14 10 9T 12 

12 

Irina Kravtsova4232
Victory GTC

8.450 7.750 8.2508.050 32.500
13 12 14 13 13 

13 

Olivia Rudd4227
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.100 0.0009.375 27.725
3 3 1T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Manzo4247
Tallahassee G. C.

9.050 9.375 9.5759.625 37.625
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Rickert4252
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.050 9.2759.375 36.900
3T 3 3 5 2 

2 

Mya Rose Adams4248
Tallahassee G. C.

8.875 9.000 9.5009.400 36.775
11 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Alexandra Montgomery4249
TAG USA

9.450 8.850 9.1509.125 36.575
1 7 9 8T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Westhaver4246
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 9.275 9.0509.225 36.500
9 2 7 12 5 

5 

Ellie Pavey4242
Champions Gym FL

9.050 9.000 9.2259.100 36.375
6T 4T 10 7 6 

6 

Mattison Cervetti4241
Golden City

8.900 8.800 9.2509.075 36.025
10 8 11 6 7 

7 

Ashlyn Celeste4250
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.600 9.3508.775 35.975
2 10 14 3T 8 

8 

Kimberly Ortiz4255
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.900 8.8258.950 35.875
3T 6 12 14 9 

9 

Jenson Kruse4244
Golden City

9.000 8.750 9.3508.600 35.700
8 9 15 3T 10 

10 

Leah Crudo4253
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.725 8.450 9.1259.300 35.600
13T 12 4T 10 11 

11 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto4251
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.500 9.1509.300 35.550
15 11 4T 8T 12 

12 

Marina Schramm4245
Top Contenders

9.200 8.000 9.1008.875 35.175
3T 14 13 11 13 

13 

Taylor Thomson4254
Victory GTC

8.800 8.100 7.9509.175 34.025
12 13 8 15 14 

14 

Viviana Correa4243
Elite - FL

8.725 6.800 9.0009.250 33.775
13T 15 6 13 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Pedraza4267
Gravity Gymnastics

9.475 9.400 9.4009.350 37.625
1T 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Christiano4262
Premier - FL

9.475 9.575 9.5258.925 37.500
1T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Claire Maag4261
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.375 9.4009.475 37.375
5 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Summer Hartman4265
FGTC

8.900 9.050 9.4009.625 36.975
8 4T 1 3T 4 

4 

Mariana Amor4272
TumbleBees 

9.325 8.800 9.3009.200 36.625
3 9 5 6 5 

5 

Paige Antolick4263
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.4758.975 36.450
4 10 8 2 6 

6 

Jessica Omyla4274
Victory GTC

9.025 8.850 9.2008.850 35.925
7 8 10 7 7 

7 

Naomi Gray4268
International Gold

9.075 9.050 9.1508.100 35.375
6 4T 13 8 8T

8T

Mia Martinez4273
Universal Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.1258.650 35.375
10 7 11 9 8T

8T

Jordan Lyle4271
TNT Jacksonville

8.475 9.000 8.7759.050 35.300
13 6 6 11 10 

10 

Ashlyn Going4269
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 7.800 8.8509.400 34.550
12 14 3 10 11 

11 

Emily Kopczynski4270
South Florida

8.300 8.450 8.7509.000 34.500
14 11T 7 12 12 

12 

Ashlyn Harland4266
Future Flipz

8.850 8.450 8.6508.400 34.350
9 11T 12 14 13 

13 

Ryley Basco4264
Broadway

8.600 8.450 8.7258.025 33.800
11 11T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Parksvold4289
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.050 9.3509.350 36.825
5 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Reghan Chartrand4281
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.700 9.2759.400 36.425
6 7 1 4 2 

2 

Bianca Pagan4287
Broadway

9.125 9.200 9.0758.650 36.050
1 1 12 8 3 

3 

Mia Capozzi4290
South Florida

9.100 8.800 8.9759.050 35.925
2T 4T 6T 11 4 

4 

Elicia Phaneuf4285
Top Contenders

8.850 8.500 9.3259.050 35.725
9 8 6T 2 5 

5 

Alice Noble4286
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.800 8.8008.925 35.625
2T 4T 8 13 6 

6 

Cassidy Robinson4282
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.200 9.3009.075 35.575
7 10T 5 3 7 

7 

Sadie Bender4283
Balcony

8.950 8.800 9.0508.750 35.550
8 4T 11 9T 8 

8 

Karlie Adams4288
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 8.850 9.1759.350 35.425
14 3 2T 6 9 

9 

Morgan Remsen4294
Palm Beach

8.350 8.300 9.1009.225 34.975
13 9 4 7 10 

10 

Maddie Francis4292
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 8.200 9.2258.350 34.875
2T 10T 14 5 11 

11 

Brooke Koons4291
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 7.700 8.7508.850 34.050
10 13 10 14 12 

12 

Erin Craig4293
YMCA Challengers

8.500 7.900 8.9008.550 33.850
12 12 13 12 13 

13 

Ashley Armstrong4284
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 6.500 9.0508.900 33.175
11 14 9 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Crowder4301
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.425 9.4759.500 37.825
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Ralph4305
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.300 9.3009.425 37.725
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Alina Danilchenko4306
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 9.6259.250 37.575
5 2 3 1 3 

3 

Maudaline Montes4314
Victory GTC

9.350 8.750 9.4008.950 36.450
3 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Danika Abbadessa4302
Top Contenders

9.325 8.600 9.3509.075 36.350
4 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Mariana Garcia4307
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.600 9.3759.150 36.225
7 6T 4 4 6 

6 

Sasha Gregory4310
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.200 9.1259.025 35.550
6 9 6 8 7 

7 

Bailey Johnson4303
Tallahassee G. C.

8.300 8.750 9.2758.875 35.200
12 4T 9 7 8 

8 

Madasin McCollum4309
Sky High - FL

8.500 7.950 8.9008.750 34.100
11 11 10 9 9 

9 

Jayden Justiniano4313
Victory GTC

8.150 8.250 8.7008.900 34.000
13 8 8 11 10 

10 

Lani Ridoutt4312
Power Tumble

8.575 7.800 8.6007.850 32.825
9 12 12 12 11 

11 

Shayla Chenault4311
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.000 8.2007.800 32.550
10 10 13 13 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Lynch4304
Harbor City

8.700 4.000 8.8258.250 29.775
8 13 11 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Narbutas4321
All Around

9.250 9.400 9.6759.675 38.000
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Lathrop4346
LaFleur's Largo

9.725 9.225 9.5009.475 37.925
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe Dunn4344
Broadway

9.250 9.250 9.4259.400 37.325
3T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Kittel4324
Tallahassee G. C.

9.150 9.300 9.4759.350 37.275
5 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Kiara Rodriguez4328
Harbor City

9.050 9.325 9.3759.275 37.025
7T 2 7 5 5 

5 

Olivia Jupp4329
Legacy - FL

9.050 9.050 9.0759.175 36.350
7T 7 8 12 6 

6 

Anllelina Alvarez4348
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.200 9.3009.450 36.250
2 13 3 6 7 

7 

Sable Galasso4323
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.825 9.1759.350 36.150
9T 9 5T 10 8 

8 

Desiray Stalowski4332
South Florida

8.725 9.175 9.2258.950 36.075
11 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Sophia Silva Hartman4327
Gymnastics USA

8.800 8.700 9.2759.150 35.925
9T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Selma Pehlic4331
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.300 9.2259.050 35.675
6 12 10 8T 11 

11 

Pauleen Zakout4333
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 9.1508.650 35.250
12 8 12 11 12 

12 

Anna Miliotes4349
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.550 8.5008.475 33.875
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Keener4347
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.350 8.9009.225 37.075
1 1 4 10 1 

1 

Audrey Bender4343
TAG USA

9.300 8.850 9.3509.525 37.025
2T 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Sofia Perrotti4341
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.550 9.4009.650 36.600
6 6T 1 2 3 

3 

Mia Allen4373
Angels

9.300 9.200 9.1508.800 36.450
2T 2 8 7T 4 

4 

Kaley Dye4342
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.550 9.3508.900 35.925
4 6T 7 4T 5 

5 

Haylie Amirizadeh4350
Universal Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.1508.950 35.650
11 3T 6 7T 6 

6 

Kayla Merkel4365
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.925 8.600 9.5508.475 35.550
7 5 10T 1 7 

7 

Kendall Delaney4367
Harbor City

9.050 8.250 9.0509.150 35.500
5 8T 5 9 8 

8 

Brianna Mills4352
West Broward

8.850 7.650 9.3759.400 35.275
8T 11 3 3 9 

9 

Emerson Maier4351
Angels

8.850 7.750 9.2758.525 34.400
8T 10 9 6 10 

10 

Shaela Billingsly4353
Central Florida

8.775 8.250 8.8758.300 34.200
10 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Alex Peterson4345
First Coast

8.625 7.350 8.4508.475 32.900
12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina English4369
Legacy - FL

9.100 9.500 9.3758.975 36.950
4 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Nelle James4366
Broadway

9.200 9.250 9.3758.750 36.575
3 2 5T 1T 2 

2 

Anna Woelk4363
Premier - FL

9.250 8.850 9.3508.725 36.175
2 5T 7 3 3 

3 

Julie Stalbird4368
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.200 9.0009.125 35.725
1 8T 1 8T 4 

4 

Allison Carrigan4364
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 9.2508.675 35.700
9 3 8T 4T 5 

5 

Peyton Martin4361
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.900 9.1258.750 35.575
7T 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Hadley Miller4370
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.500 8.8509.100 35.500
5 7 2 11 7 

7 

Mallory Forgatch4390
Palm Beach

8.850 7.850 9.0259.000 34.725
6 10 3 7 8 

8 

Liany Picone4362
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.200 9.0008.675 34.675
7T 8T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Skylah Rayson4372
Intensity FL

8.550 8.850 8.9008.350 34.650
11 5T 11 10 10 

10 

Elianna Habib4374
TNT Wellington

8.650 6.900 9.2508.150 32.950
10 11 12 4T 11 

11 

Emilia Karram4371
Intensity FL

8.100 6.700 0.0008.425 23.225
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava DelRosario4381
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.8009.800 38.600
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Smith4387
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.500 9.4259.350 37.975
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Yuenia Lee4389
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.950 9.3759.175 37.050
2 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Elisa Ortuzar4385
TAG USA

9.400 8.950 9.3259.250 36.925
3T 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Abigail Kruep4391
Victory GTC

9.250 9.375 9.2258.800 36.650
5 3 9 6 5 

5 

Sophia Prudencio4383
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.250 9.2009.050 36.225
11 4 7 7 6 

6 

Abbi Dressback4388
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.900 8.7259.200 35.950
7 7 4 12 7 

7 

Jasmine Wolfe4386
Broadway

9.150 8.850 9.4508.050 35.500
6 8 12 2 8 

8 

Regan O'Brien4394
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 9.1759.025 35.450
9 11 8 8 9 

9 

Audriana Palmer4384
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 8.9008.350 34.650
12 9 11 10 10 

10 

Kira Patel4392
West Broward

8.500 8.400 8.7758.775 34.450
13 10 10 11 11 

11 

Tera Diericks4382
Gymnastics World

8.800 7.300 9.0509.100 34.250
10 13 6 9 12 

12 

Amanda Jurado4393
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 8.100 8.0507.750 32.950
8 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Sylvester4402
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.500 9.6009.550 38.050
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Barbeito4412
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.100 9.4759.300 37.150
4 5 4T 2 2 

2 

Cailey Price4411
Pensacola

9.000 9.225 9.3509.550 37.125
5 3 1T 4T 3 

3 

Kyla Kunitzer4401
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.350 9.0758.950 36.825
1 2 8 11 4 

4 

Mary Katherine Kenefick4410
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.150 9.2509.300 36.550
10T 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Butcher4403
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.3509.400 36.450
8T 9T 3 4T 6 

6 

Alicia Sparks4406
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.4508.900 36.350
6T 6 9 3 7 

7 

Martina Font4408
Gymnastics USA

8.850 9.000 9.2759.000 36.125
10T 7 6T 6 8 

8 

Ashlyn Hubbard4413
West Broward

9.350 8.800 8.9009.000 36.050
3 9T 6T 12 9 

9 

Rylee Beckford4409
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.850 9.1758.425 35.350
8T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Madison Schaible4404
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.950 7.350 9.2008.875 34.375
6T 11 10 9 11 

11 

Christina Vara4405
Tallahassee G. C.

8.850 6.600 9.2258.300 32.975
10T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Lloyd4427
Broadway

9.550 9.450 9.4759.075 37.550
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Miyaki Kasidin4426
TAG USA

9.350 8.800 9.2009.200 36.550
3T 4 4 5 2 

2 

Giada Diloreto4422
ACE

9.450 9.350 9.0758.600 36.475
2 2 12 7 3 

3 

Ginger Dunham4423
Champions Gym FL

9.200 8.900 9.0509.150 36.300
6 3 5 8T 4 

4 

Ocean Dowd4433
Southern Starz

8.825 8.000 9.4009.275 35.500
10 8 2 2 5 

5 

Nadia Ahumada4421
Balcony

8.600 8.300 9.0509.225 35.175
13 7 3 8T 6 

6 

Kayly Le4425
No Florida Jax

8.650 8.600 8.7509.125 35.125
11 6 6 12 7 

7 

Hannah Riley4429
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.450 9.3509.075 34.975
7 11 7T 3 8 

8 

Noelle Reyes4432
TumbleBees 

9.225 7.100 9.2509.300 34.875
5 13 1 4 9T

9T

Daphne Aravena4428
Harbor City

8.950 8.700 8.3758.850 34.875
8 5 10 13 9T

9T

Sage Overholt4430
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 7.550 9.1008.550 34.550
3T 10 13 6 11 

11 

Melanie Quintero4431
South Florida

8.625 7.750 9.0508.975 34.400
12 9 9 8T 12 

12 

Autumn Craft4424
Infinity - FL

8.900 7.200 8.8758.775 33.750
9 12 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Galvin4442
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.575 9.6759.900 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emilie McKenna4450
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.6009.600 37.800
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Emmie Barton4445
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 9.3759.400 37.550
3 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Zoe Claytor4443
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.150 9.0758.875 36.600
2 4 9 9T 4 

4 

Lillianna Diberardinis4446
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.700 9.1759.225 36.500
4 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Nicole Pujals4452
TumbleBees 

8.850 9.050 9.1009.300 36.300
7 5 4 7T 6 

6 

Abigail Tickett4448
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 7.900 8.9009.025 35.075
5 11 6 12 7 

7 

Victoria Carter4441
Balcony

8.625 8.700 9.0258.275 34.625
10 6T 13 11 8 

8 

Julissa Reyes4453
Power Tumble

8.775 8.150 9.0758.600 34.600
8 10 12 9T 9 

9 

Nikole Martinez4447
DGA Tampa

8.400 8.300 8.6758.975 34.350
12 9 7T 13 10 

10 

Lauren Archer4449
MGA   FL

8.675 7.200 9.3758.975 34.225
9 13 7T 3T 11 

11 

Sidney Vinnick4451
Sky High - FL

8.600 7.550 9.3258.650 34.125
11 12 11 5 12 

12 

Cassandra Ortega4444
Temple Terrace

0.000 8.600 9.1008.850 26.550
13 8 10 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine O'Donnell4472
Victory GTC

9.400 9.250 9.5259.350 37.525
2 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Madison Anctil4467
FGTC

9.300 9.350 9.4508.800 36.900
3T 1 11 3 2 

2 

Kylee Szabo4461
ACE

9.250 9.250 9.3258.900 36.725
5 2T 7T 4 3 

3 

Logan Green4464
Tallahassee G. C.

9.100 9.000 9.0759.400 36.575
6 4 1T 6 4 

4 

Magdalena Coxon4470
Angels

9.450 8.150 9.5259.300 36.425
1 10 4 1T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Llano4468
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 9.3008.900 36.350
3T 5 7T 5 6 

6 

Kairah Bazemore4471
Genie's

8.950 8.450 9.0258.875 35.300
9 6 9 7 7 

7 

Jazmyn Harrison4462
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.300 8.9508.850 35.100
8 9 10 8 8 

8 

Kayla Robinson4469
TNT Jacksonville

8.475 8.350 8.7759.100 34.700
10 7T 5 9T 9 

9 

Madeline Kaye4466
First Coast

8.250 8.100 8.6509.400 34.400
13 11 1T 11 10 

10 

Haylee Citty4465
Broadway

8.300 8.350 8.6259.000 34.275
12 7T 6 12 11 

11 

Vanya Sanchez4474
West Broward

9.025 7.200 8.7758.675 33.675
7 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Makenna Schissler4463
World Class Gym Cntr

8.325 7.850 8.2508.450 32.875
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Carvajal4482
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.300 9.4509.500 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Joaddan Reme4483
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.300 9.700 9.2509.450 37.700
3T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Micah Smith4481
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.3009.150 36.850
2 6 5 3 3 

3 

Taylor Peralta4485
FGTC

9.300 9.050 8.9009.175 36.425
3T 5 4 8 4 

4 

Nicholle Robalino4491
Victory GTC

9.050 8.850 9.0259.275 36.200
5 8 3 7 5 

5 

Genesis Cely4487
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.150 9.0509.100 36.150
6T 3 6T 6 6 

6 

Jazzmynblu Hankin4492
West Broward

8.825 9.100 9.3758.650 35.950
8 4 13 2 7T

7T

Lyla Braswell4486
International Gold

8.800 8.950 9.2009.000 35.950
9 7 10 5 7T

7T

Avery Sauls4484
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 8.8758.700 34.625
6T 10 12 9 9 

9 

Kendall Hood4489
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 7.950 8.7009.100 34.450
11 12 6T 13 10 

10 

Taryn Wells4488
South Florida

8.600 8.400 8.1509.100 34.250
12 9 6T 14 11 

11 

Kelita Glaesmer4490
Southern Starz

8.725 7.850 8.8008.750 34.125
10 13 11 10 12 

12 

Jaci Byrd4494
Central Florida

8.300 7.700 8.7509.025 33.775
14 14 9 11* 13T

13T

Rebekah Scileppi4493
West Broward

8.525 8.050 8.7508.450 33.775
13 11 14 11* 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corin Mohammadbhoy4504
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.650 9.6009.800 38.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carolina Faye Arao4502
Champions Gym FL

9.300 8.900 9.3259.425 36.950
3 6 2 4 2 

2 

Payten Palcisko4506
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.100 9.1509.100 36.775
2 3 5 9T 3 

3 

Nicole Galasso4511
YMCA Challengers

8.950 9.000 9.3009.400 36.650
10T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Emma Schutt4509
Gymnastics USA

9.000 9.050 9.4258.900 36.375
8T 4 7T 2T 5 

5 

Tatiana Quintero4503
Elite - FL

9.100 8.350 9.4259.350 36.225
7 9T 4 2T 6 

6 

Arien Voun4507
First Coast

8.950 8.850 9.2758.950 36.025
10T 7 6 6 7 

7 

Victoria Gorelik4508
First Coast

8.725 9.275 9.1508.600 35.750
12 2 12 9T 8 

8 

Nakiyah Bowen4501
ACE

9.250 8.450 8.9508.700 35.350
4 8 11 11 9T

9T

Addison Barno4510
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.250 9.2258.750 35.350
6 11 9T 8 9T

9T

Maddie Manausa4505
Tallahassee G. C.

9.000 8.000 9.2508.900 35.150
8T 12 7T 7 11 

11 

Mary Elizabeth Shoop4532
Victory GTC

9.150 8.350 8.8758.750 35.125
5 9T 9T 12 12 

12 

Lauren Strayer4513
Palm Beach

8.350 7.550 8.4508.200 32.550
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adley Zamore4521
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.350 9.7259.525 38.075
3 1 4 1 1 

1 

Allyza Flores4525
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.000 9.5759.600 37.825
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Charlotte West4542
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.300 9.5259.650 37.375
10 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Ava Long4522
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 9.3009.125 37.225
2 2T 5 5T 4 

4 

Desiree Lopera4526
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.050 9.2009.550 37.200
4 4 3 7 5 

5 

Madison Prunty4528
South Florida

9.300 8.700 9.0258.800 35.825
5 7 11 8 6 

6 

Alani Fred4545
International Gold

8.875 8.900 9.0009.000 35.775
11T 6 7T 9 7 

7 

Jolie Dormus4533
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 8.300 9.3008.950 35.500
9 11 10 5T 8T

8T

Lilia Piper4527
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.500 8.9509.050 35.500
7T 8 6 10 8T

8T

Mia Mandia4551
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.400 8.9259.000 35.350
6 9 7T 11 10 

10 

Keilana McGreevy4530
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.800 9.4509.000 35.250
7T 12 7T 4 11 

11 

Bella Wong4531
Intensity FL

8.425 8.350 8.7008.500 33.975
14 10 13 13 12 

12 

Katherine Davis4524
International Gold

8.875 6.750 8.7758.600 33.000
11T 14 12 12 13T

13T

Kaitlyn Cook4529
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.550 8.6008.050 33.000
13 13 14 14 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominique Harris4541
All Around

8.900 8.850 9.5759.200 36.525
8T 4 4 1 1 

1 

Kate Tolle4563
ACE

9.525 8.350 9.4009.000 36.275
1 8 6 3 2 

2 

Lorena Lumia4548
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.500 9.1259.575 36.200
6 7 1 7T 3 

3 

Fariya Hussain4550
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.550 9.3259.300 36.075
8T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Emma Morris4544
Gymnastics USA

9.100 8.900 9.1508.675 35.825
5 3 9 6 5 

5 

Ellie Jerger4569
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.250 9.5258.525 35.650
2 9 11 2 6T

6T

Bayley Basco4543
Broadway

8.675 9.300 9.1258.550 35.650
11 1 10 7T 6T

6T

Sasha Cohen4553
Intensity FL

8.625 9.050 8.9508.300 34.925
12 2 12 9 8 

8 

Gabrielle DeVault4549
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.600 8.0009.275 34.825
7 5 3 13 9 

9 

Lauren Wiseman4546
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 7.250 8.9008.750 33.675
10 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Brianna Rodetsky4547
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.500 8.2008.750 33.650
4 10T 7T 12 11 

11 

Alyssa Anderson4552
Gymnastics World

8.575 7.500 8.4508.125 32.650
13 10T 13 11 12 

12 

Emily White4554
ACE - Daytona

9.325 0.000 9.3759.100 27.800
3 13 5 4 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Freeman4568
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.500 9.5509.550 37.950
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sara Christiano4567
Premier - FL

9.250 9.400 9.5009.550 37.700
4 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Jersey Cuni4561
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.350 9.5008.875 37.125
1 3 7 2T 3 

3 

Amanda Vergel4562
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.350 9.4759.450 36.575
3 9 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Butler4565
Champions Gym FL

9.000 8.900 9.3758.950 36.225
6 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Amani Teague4566
Golden City

8.700 8.450 9.3759.075 35.600
10 7T 4 5T 6 

6 

Amanda Neely4571
Legacy - FL

8.725 8.700 9.2008.725 35.350
9 5 10 7 7 

7 

Camie Cervetti4581
Golden City

8.825 8.250 9.1259.025 35.225
8 10 5 9 8 

8 

Alani Bottom4572
Sky High - FL

8.925 8.500 9.0508.600 35.075
7 6 11T 10 9 

9 

Kamila Diaz4593
Genie's

8.475 8.450 9.1508.600 34.675
13 7T 11T 8 10 

10 

Ava Kaplan4570
Broadway

9.100 7.750 8.9508.850 34.650
5 11 8 11 11 

11 

Rylie Underwood4564
Balcony

8.575 7.100 8.9008.800 33.375
11 12 9 12 12 

12 

Camila Lopez4573
Universal Gymnastics

8.500 7.000 8.6758.550 32.725
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katya Stuart4592
Angels

9.400 9.075 9.5259.425 37.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Scalia4586
Gymnastic Wizards

9.050 8.700 9.2009.250 36.200
3 4T 3 3 2T

2T

Hailey Auman4590
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 9.1509.150 36.200
2 6 4 4 2T

2T

Shannon Hahn4584
Broadway

8.925 9.050 8.9508.900 35.825
4 2 8T 7 4 

4 

SIdney Forst4589
Pensacola

8.900 8.700 8.8759.100 35.575
5 4T 5 9T 5 

5 

Emily Glod4591
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.550 8.7009.075 35.125
6T 7 6 11T 6 

6 

Kaylie Schley4583
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 8.8758.975 35.000
13 3 7 9T 7 

7 

Shelby Reeve4587
Harbor City

8.725 8.100 8.5509.500 34.875
9 12 1 13 8 

8 

Madalyn Rowe4594
Southern Starz

8.650 8.300 9.0008.800 34.750
11 10 10 6 9 

9 

Ami Hayakawa4595
West Broward

8.600 8.400 9.3508.300 34.650
12 8T 12 2 10 

10 

Jeanie Roth4585
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.675 8.150 9.0508.675 34.550
10 11 11 5 11 

11 

Sky Smatsky4582
Premier - FL

8.750 7.900 8.9258.900 34.475
8 13 8T 8 12 

12 

Anissa Lakshmin4588
International Gold

8.800 8.400 8.7007.650 33.550
6T 8T 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Losee4602
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.700 9.5009.850 38.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Perez4604
TAG USA

9.775 9.100 9.4259.750 38.050
1 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Destiny Wiggins4613
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.250 9.2509.225 36.725
5 2 5 5 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu4609
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.4258.975 36.400
3 6 10 2T 4 

4 

Lila Couture4601
Golden City

9.125 8.500 9.2009.325 36.150
4 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Arianna Luongo4611
Genie's

8.725 8.850 9.2759.125 35.975
10 4 6 4 6 

6 

Leah Arias4607
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.200 9.1009.350 35.575
7 10 3 10 7 

7 

Kelsi Longabardi4612
Southern Starz

8.625 8.250 9.2259.000 35.100
11 9 9 6 8 

8 

Kaiya Brown4608
Sky High - FL

8.975 7.800 9.2009.025 35.000
6 11 8 7T 9T

9T

Ashlyn Jensen4614
Palm Beach

8.800 8.400 8.7009.100 35.000
9 8 7 12T 9T

9T

Ayrabella Michalke4603
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.800 9.2008.150 34.975
8 5 12 7T 11 

11 

Minaal Ali4606
First Coast

8.400 7.550 8.7008.650 33.300
12 12 11 12T 12 

12 

Ansley Clark4605
First Coast

7.700 7.000 8.9507.975 31.625
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callissa Campbell4621
Tallahassee G. C.

9.250 9.000 9.3509.500 37.100
5 4 3 5 1 

1 

Sophia Terlato4623
TAG USA

9.550 9.150 9.0009.375 37.075
1 2 4 7 2 

2 

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado4629
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.950 9.4509.600 37.000
7 5 1 1T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Dowdy4628
International Gold

9.500 8.750 9.4509.250 36.950
2 6T 5 1T 4 

4 

Hannah Joyner4626
International Gold

9.275 9.100 9.4259.000 36.800
4 3 6T 3 5 

5 

Langley Tomberlin4622
Tallahassee G. C.

9.150 9.225 8.5509.575 36.500
6 1 2 12 6 

6 

Lisa Deluca4634
Southern Starz

9.300 7.950 9.3758.725 35.350
3 12 9 4 7 

7 

Gracie Trantham4624
First Coast

8.925 8.200 8.6008.850 34.575
8 10T 8 11 8 

8 

Mya Lee4631
Sky High - FL

8.800 7.600 9.1009.000 34.500
9 13 6T 6 9 

9 

Lily Brodeur4625
First Coast

8.500 8.750 8.8758.350 34.475
11 6T 10T 9 10 

10 

Miranda Tapia4632
Universal Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.7008.250 33.750
10 10T 12 10 11 

11 

Gabrielle Cobbs4630
Sky High - FL

8.225 8.250 8.9008.350 33.725
12 9 10T 8 12 

12 

Zoe Burger4627
International Gold

7.950 8.550 8.3257.975 32.800
13 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bean4647
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.300 9.5759.750 37.900
5T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Erin McDermott4646
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.550 9.4259.450 37.800
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Isabella Boanno4641
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.300 9.4759.375 37.425
5T 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Heslin4648
Orlando Metro

8.975 9.000 9.2509.600 36.825
10 8 2 5T 4 

4 

Hadley Futch4642
ACE

9.350 8.750 9.3759.325 36.800
3 9 6 4 5 

5 

Reagan Anderson4643
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.1759.100 36.775
4 6T 7T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Pippin4651
South Florida

8.900 9.450 9.0259.100 36.475
11 3 7T 11 7 

7 

Sienna Reger4644
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.875 9.200 9.1259.000 36.200
12 6T 9T 9 8 

8 

Annie McMullen4645
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.525 8.7009.000 36.025
13 2 9T 12 9T

9T

Remi Kendall4650
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.700 9.1008.775 36.025
1 10 12 10 9T

9T

Avery Jackson4649
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.250 9.2259.375 35.850
9 13 4T 7 11 

11 

Eva Haya-cuan4652
Universal Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 9.2508.950 35.750
8 11 11 5T 12 

12 

Bianca Kimball4653
Palm Beach

9.225 8.400 8.4008.400 34.425
7 12 13 14 13 

13 

Ashley Fykes4654
Palm Beach

8.650 7.600 8.6507.950 32.850
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque4666
FGTC

9.500 9.475 9.4259.625 38.025
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kendra Foster4668
Harbor City

9.600 9.050 9.6009.550 37.800
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Abril Benavente4665
Broadway

9.100 8.900 9.4259.350 36.775
6T 6T 3 2T 3 

3 

Alejandra Garcia4669
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.250 9.2509.100 36.700
6T 2 4 7T 4 

4 

Lindsey Yared4671
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.150 8.9509.050 36.500
3T 3 5 13 5 

5 

Rhianna Shafer4667
Harbor City

8.900 9.100 9.3508.700 36.050
9 4 11 5 6 

6 

Ashlyn Hypsh4664
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 9.4258.925 35.950
10T 8 8 2T 7 

7 

Ava Delafe4672
Universal Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 9.1258.400 35.475
3T 9T 14 10 8 

8 

Ava Martinez4673
Universal Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 9.3258.775 35.450
10T 11 10 6 9 

9 

Laurin Lim4663
Starlight Gymnastics

8.925 8.900 9.0508.550 35.425
8 6T 12 11 10 

10 

Maya Shternshus4661
Champions Gym FL

8.500 8.600 9.1509.025 35.275
14 9T 6 9 11 

11 

Jaelyn Phillips4670
Orlando Metro

9.275 7.700 9.2508.525 34.750
5 12T 13 7T 12 

12 

Haley McKinnon4674
Southern Starz

8.550 7.500 9.0258.950 34.025
13 14 7 12 13 

13 

Emily Hayden4662
Champions Gym FL

8.675 7.700 8.6758.900 33.950
12 12T 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Flint4683
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.700 9.6258.950 36.775
2 4T 6T 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Booth4681
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 9.400 9.5508.000 36.575
1 1 12 2 2 

2 

Madalyn Santos4682
ACE

9.400 8.050 9.4259.150 36.025
3T 12T 3 3 3 

3 

Jada Bedford4689
International Gold

8.825 8.700 9.0509.250 35.825
8 4T 1 9T 4 

4 

Savannah Powers4693
Hollywood YMCA

9.025 8.400 9.1759.200 35.800
7 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Bolin4688
Harbor City

9.150 8.600 9.1758.650 35.575
5 6T 8 5T 6 

6 

Zorianna Torres4690
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.300 9.0259.000 35.400
6 9 4T 11 7 

7 

Emoree Cover4687
Gulf Breeze

9.400 9.200 9.1757.350 35.125
3T 2 14 5T 8 

8 

Guilbrhea Pacheco4694
CATS of Wellington

8.725 8.600 8.9008.550 34.775
10T 6T 10 12 9 

9 

Lena Wynn4684
Sun Country - FL

8.650 8.250 9.1008.600 34.600
13 10 9 8 10 

10 

Aiva Hernandez4686
FGTC

8.700 8.800 9.2757.700 34.475
12 3 13 4 11 

11 

Kylie Shaw4691
Gymnastics World

8.725 8.050 8.3259.000 34.100
10T 12T 4T 13 12 

12 

Averie Muller4692
Palm Beach

8.475 6.750 9.0508.950 33.225
14 14 6T 9T 13T

13T

Lisa Bolander4685
Tallahassee G. C.

8.775 8.150 8.1008.200 33.225
9 11 11 14 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 116.750 29.000 29.000 29.550 29.200
12 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 1 114.625 29.125 28.150 28.650 28.700
21 2 4

3 Orlando Metro 1 113.950 28.400 27.950 28.950 28.650
33T 4 2

4 Tallahassee G. C. 1 112.700 27.550 27.900 28.700 28.550
49 5 3

5 Broadway 1 112.575 28.150 28.050 28.025 28.350
56 3 5

6T Angels 1 111.775 28.400 27.325 27.725 28.325
63T 9 8

6T Victory GTC 1 111.775 28.000 27.825 27.800 28.150
87 8 7

8 South Florida 1 111.525 27.450 27.875 28.000 28.200
710 6T 6

9 Starlight Gymnastics 1 111.400 28.200 27.875 27.550 27.775
105 6T 9

10 International Gold 1 110.525 27.850 27.100 27.500 28.075
98 10 10

11 TNT Jacksonville 1 108.800 27.000 26.750 27.350 27.700
1111 11 11
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA 2 113.975 28.800 27.750 28.725 28.700
11 4 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 2 113.475 28.425 28.275 28.325 28.450
42 2 3

3 Premier - FL 2 113.175 28.350 28.325 28.000 28.500
34 1 5

4 Dinamo Gymnastics 2 112.850 28.325 27.850 28.150 28.525
25 3 4

5 Harbor City 2 112.625 28.075 27.625 28.525 28.400
56 5 2

6 ACE 2 111.425 28.375 27.350 27.500 28.200
63 6 8

7 Champions Gym FL 2 110.775 27.700 27.300 27.775 28.000
97 7 7

8 Tampa Gymnastics 2 109.900 27.625 26.800 27.375 28.100
7T8 9 9

9 Golden City 2 109.600 27.125 26.600 27.900 27.975
1011 11 6

10 West Broward 2 109.550 27.425 26.750 27.275 28.100
7T9 10 10

11 Universal Gymnastics 2 108.950 27.200 27.025 27.000 27.725
1110 8 11T

12 Gymnastics World 2 106.375 26.325 25.750 27.000 27.300
1212 12 11T
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3 114.350 28.500 28.350 28.625 28.875
11 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 3 111.150 27.900 27.000 27.925 28.325
22 3 2

3 Legacy - FL 3 109.900 27.050 27.400 27.475 27.975
4T5 2 3

4 Hollywood YMCA 3 109.025 27.275 26.650 27.375 27.725
74 5 5

5 Gymnastics USA 3 108.925 26.950 26.950 27.050 27.975
4T6 4 8

6 Sarasota Gym Academy 3 108.775 27.750 25.800 27.450 27.775
63 6T 4

7 Stars Gymnastics 3 106.775 26.925 25.650 26.675 27.525
87 8 10

8 Southern Starz 3 106.625 26.850 24.550 27.225 28.000
39 10 7

9 Palm Beach 3 106.475 26.875 25.100 27.325 27.175
98 9 6

10 Balcony 3 105.875 26.175 25.800 26.775 27.125
1010 6T 9
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 4 112.675 28.100 27.875 28.425 28.275
12 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 4 111.075 28.200 27.350 27.775 27.750
51 3 4

3 TumbleBees 4 110.900 27.825 27.050 27.900 28.125
23 4 3

4 Tumbleweeds - FL 4 109.825 27.350 27.775 27.600 27.100
115 2 5

5 All Around 4 108.925 26.150 26.400 28.275 28.100
312T 6 2

6 Top Contenders 4 108.850 27.525 26.200 27.250 27.875
44 9 7

7 Future Flipz 4 107.850 27.150 26.650 27.025 27.025
139 5 8

8 World Class Gym Cntr 4 107.625 27.275 26.150 26.475 27.725
67 10 12

9 Gravity Gymnastics 4 107.550 27.175 26.250 27.400 26.725
158 7T 6

10 No Florida Jax 4 106.075 27.300 25.850 25.850 27.075
126 11 14

11 Genie's 4 105.950 26.150 25.750 26.600 27.450
712T 12 9

12 Orlando Gymnastics 4 105.100 26.700 24.600 26.550 27.250
810 14 10

13 Temple Terrace 4 104.200 25.850 24.900 26.250 27.200
1014 13 13

14 Intensity FL 4 103.675 25.600 26.250 25.275 26.550
1615 7T 15

15 MGA   FL 4 101.950 25.400 22.800 26.525 27.225
916 16 11

16 Power Tumble 4 101.825 26.300 24.200 24.550 26.775
1411 15 16
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